
Flint Hill Robson Terrace
Tantobie Road Ends

Tan�eld Lea Good Street
Stanley Bus Station stand A

South Stanley St Stephen's Church
South Stanley 95 Holly Hill Gardens

South Moor Poplar Street
Ann�eld Plain Durham Road End

Maiden Law Crossroads
St Bede's Catholic School

0753
0757
0800
0805
0810
0814
0817
0824
0827
0835

buses between
St Bede’s Catholic School | South Stanley | Tantobie | Flint Hill 825

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T  B E D E ’ S  C A T H O L I C  S C H O O L

Schooldays only

e�ective from 3rd December 2022

St Bede's Catholic School
Maiden Law Crossroads

Ann�eld Plain Durham Road End
South Moor Poplar Street

South Stanley 95 Holly Hill Gardens
South Stanley St Stephen's Church

Stanley Bus Station stand A
Tan�eld Lea Good Street

Tantobie Road Ends
Flint Hill Robson Terrace

1520
1525
1529
1536
1539
1543
1546
1551
1554
1558

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     F L I N T  H I L L

Schooldays only


