effective from **3rd December 2022**

BUSES TOWARDS ST BEDE'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Schooldays only

Flint Hill Robson Terrace	0753
Tantobie Road Ends	0757
Tanfield Lea Good Street	0800
Stanley Bus Station stand A	0805
South Stanley St Stephen's Church	0810
South Stanley 95 Holly Hill Gardens	0814
South Moor Poplar Street	0817
Annfield Plain Durham Road End	0824
Maiden Law Crossroads	0827
St Bede's Catholic School	0835

BUSES TOWARDS FLINT HILL

Schooldays only

St Bede's Catholic School	1520
Maiden Law Crossroads	1525
Annfield Plain Durham Road End	1529
South Moor Poplar Street	1536
South Stanley 95 Holly Hill Gardens	1539
South Stanley St Stephen's Church	1543
Stanley Bus Station stand A	1546
Tanfield Lea Good Street	1551
Tantobie Road Ends	1554
Flint Hill Robson Terrace	1558